Key features
embedded Intel® Celeron® M or Core™ 2
Duo CPU
small footprint and rugged construction
accommodates full-height, half-length
PCI-Express® boards
native GigE Vision™ and IEEE-1394
IIDC support

Electronic Systems, Ltd. is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility license is granted under any patents or patent rights of Matrox Electronic Systems, Ltd. Windows and Microsoft are trademarks of
Microsoft Corporation. 2009-02-27. $IE-5459-B
Ordering Information
Hardware
Ordered separately
Software
Refer to MIL datasheet.
Notes:
1. Contact Matrox Imaging or your local sales representative for availability.
2. Available for Intel® Core™ 2 Duo processor options.
3. Available for Intel® Celeron® processor options
For more information, please call: 1-800-804-6243 (toll free in North America) or (514) 822-6020
or e-mail: imaging.info@matrox.com or http://www.matrox.com/imaging
Corporate headquarters:
Matrox Electronic Systems Ltd.
1055 St. Regis Blvd.
Dorval, Quebec H9P 2T4
Canada
Tel: +1 (514) 685-2630
Fax: +1 (514) 822-6273
4Xaaaycccyzze*
Power Cord
A = North American
E = European
U = UK
Expansion modules
BZ = Brick form factor and PCIe® riser card
Operating System
Y = Microsoft® Windows® Professional for Embedded Systems
B = None
Memory
1 = 1 GB, Dual-channel DDR2-6672 (DDR2-5333)
2 = 2 GB, Dual-channel DDR2-6672 (DDR2-5333)
4 = 4 GB, Dual-channel DDR2-6672 (DDR2-5333)
Hard Disk
HD1 = 40 GB
NHD = None
Processor
20C = 2.0 GHz Celeron® 550 (533 MHz FSB, 1 MB L2)
22D = 2.2 GHz CoreTM 2 Duo - T7500 (800 MHz FSB, 4MB L2)
P
re